DSGN
DR
CHK
APVD
SHEET
DATE
NO. REVISION APVDDATE BY
0 1"

60" PIPE STA 60" PIPE
OFFSET FO HH # CT STA
DETAIL
ANODES
OFFSET
ANODE
QUANTITY NOTES
713+82 8.6'RT HH-XX 2642-801 N/A N/A SPLICE CABLE TO EXST FO IN BOX. MOUNT NEW
FO TRACER WIRE ON EXST POST
731+25 35'RT HH-730 2642-801 15'RT 7
LOCATE FO BOX AND CT POST NEXT TO EXST
UTILITY POLE. ALIGN ANODE BED PARALLEL TO
ROADWAY
743+55 15'LT N/A 2642-933 N/A N/A 2 POSTS, 1 CT POST TO PIPE & CASING + FO
TRACER WIRE POST PLACED 1' APART
746+50 15'RT HH-746 2642-933 15'RT 7 2 POSTS, 1 CT POST TO PIPE & CASING + FO
TRACER WIRE POST PLACED 1' APART
758+75 8.3'RT HH-758 2642-801 12'RT 7
LOCATE FO BOX & CT POST NEXT TO VAULT.
ALIGN ANODE BED PARALLEL TO RAILROAD
BOUNDARY
777+80 10'RT HH-777 2642-801 12.5'RT 7
LOCATE FO BOX AGAINST RAILROAD BOUNDARY.
ALIGN ANODE BED PARALLEL TO RAILROAD
BOUNDARY
785+15 10'RT HH-785 2642-801 12.5'RT 7
LOCATE FO BOX AGAINST RAILROAD BOUNDARY.
ALIGN ANODE BED PARALLEL TO RAILROAD
BOUNDARY
804+35 18'RT HH-804 2642-801 12.5'+ RT 7
LOCATE FO BOX & CT POST NEXT TO VAULT.
ALIGN ANODE BED PARALLEL TO USA FEE TITLE
BOUNDARY.
815+25 6'RT HH-816 2642-801 12.5'RT 7 LOCATE FO BOX & CT POST NEXT TO EXST
UTILITY POLE.
838+00 26.8'LT HH-838 N/A N/A N/A LOCATE FO BOX IN PARK STRIP.
846+10 20.5'LT HH-846 2642-801 22.2'LT 7 LOCATE FO BOX & CT POST IN PARKSTRIP. ALIGN
ANODE BED WITHIN PARKSTRIP.
853+25 N/A N/A 2642-802 N/A N/A
LOCATE 1 CT POST UPSTA FROM 8" DI CROSSING
BEHIND CURB. PLACE WIRES NEXT TO 60" PIPE. 1
CT POST TO PIPE AND 8" DI AT CROSSING.
861+40 10'LT HH-861 2642-801 10'LT 7
LOCATE FO BOX AGAINST RAILROAD BOUNDARY.
ALIGN ANODE BED PARALLEL TO RAILROAD
BOUNDARY
876+50 34.4'RT HH-877 2642-801 34.4'RT 7
LOCATE FO BOX AGAINST RAILROAD BOUNDARY.
ALIGN ANODE BED PARALLEL TO RAILROAD
BOUNDARY
890+25 13'LT HH-890 2642-802 20.5'LT 7
LOCATE FO BOX AGAINST ACCESS MW VAULT.
ALIGN ANODE BED PARALLEL TO RIGHT OF WAY. 2
POST, 1 CT POST TO PIPE & 8" GAS CROSSING +
FO TRACER WIRE POST PLACED 1' APART.
893+60 15'LT N/A 2642-933 N/A N/A 2 POSTS, 1 CT POST TO PIPE & CASING + FO
TRACER WIRE POST PLACED 1' APART
896+15 19'RT N/A 2642-933 10'RT 7
2 POSTS, 1 CT POST TO PIPE & 1 CT POST TO
CASING + FO TRACER WIRE POST PLACED 1'
APART
901+76 30'RT HH-901 2642-801 30.6'RT 7
LOCATE FO BOX AGAINST RAILROAD BOUNDARY.
ALIGN ANODE BED PARALLEL TO RAILROAD
BOUNDARY
919+35 8.5'RT HH-919 2642-801 24.5'RT 7
LOCATE FO BOX & CT POST NEXT TO VAULT.
ALIGN ANODE BED PARALLEL TO RAILROAD
BOUNDARY
933+25 14.3'RT HH-933 2642-933 16.6'RT 7
LOCATE FO BOX & CT POST NEXT TO VAULT.
ALIGN ANODE BED PARALLEL TO RAILROAD
BOUNDARY, 2 CT POST TO PIPE & CASING
934+80 20'RT N/A 2642-933 15'LT 7 2 POSTS, 1 CT POST TO PIPE & CASING + FO